MEDICREPE

MEDICREPE® ELASTIC CREPE BANDAGE - HEAVY

ELASTIC CREPE

<

BANDAGE - HEAVY

REORDER
WBO002H

WBO003H

WBO004H

WBOO05H

WB007H

WBO008H

WBO009H

WBO010H

SIZE

5cmx 1.5m

7.5cm x 1.5m

10cm x 1.5m

15cm x 1.5m

5cm x 2.3m

7.5cm x2.3m

10cm x 2.3m

15cm x 2.3m

FEATURE

Unstretched

Unstretched
Unstretched
Unstretched
Unstretched
Unstretched
Unstretched

Unstretched

natural rubber latex

The MEDICREPE® (Elastic Crepe Bandage) Heavy range
is constructed from a blend of cotton and polyurethane
fibres (spandex), giving excellent stretch and memory.

PRODUCT FEATURES

o Immobilises injury to help prevent
further injury and pain

o Cost effective
o Comfortable to wear
o Fast edges to prevent fraying

SUITABLE FOR

Strong support bandaging
Joint injuries

First aid

Ligament injuries and fractures

PCS/UNIT  UNITS/CTN

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

60

40

30

20

60

40

30

20

SENTRYD

M E D I C A L

1300995999 | sales@sentrymedical.com.au

www.sentrymedical.com.au

BR10072_V1_11_18

=
o
=1
©
L
3
=1
o
.
le]
[
)
©
©
=
©
=
o
%
=
=
o
o
2
c
o
=
@©
£
o
Qo
£
=
o
=}
e
<]
=
o
<




