All product information is correct at date of publication

MEDICREPE®

MEDICREPE® ELASTIC CREPE BANDAGE - HEAVY











The MEDICREPE® (Elastic Crepe Bandage) Heavy range is constructed from a blend of cotton and polyurethane fibres (spandex), giving excellent stretch and memory.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- o Immobilises injury to help prevent further injury and pain
- o Cost effective
- o Comfortable to wear
- o Fast edges to prevent fraying

SUITABLE FOR

- o Strong support bandaging
- o Joint injuries
- o First aid
- o Ligament injuries and fractures





REORDER	SIZE	FEATURE	PCS/UNIT	UNITS/CTN
WB002H	5cm x 1.5m	Unstretched	12	60
WB003H	7.5cm x 1.5m	Unstretched	12	40
WB004H	10cm x 1.5m	Unstretched	12	30
WB005H	15cm x 1.5m	Unstretched	12	20
WB007H	5cm x 2.3m	Unstretched	12	60
WB008H	7.5cm x 2.3m	Unstretched	12	40
WB009H	10cm x 2.3m	Unstretched	12	30
WB010H	15cm x 2.3m	Unstretched	12	20

